
Finish: Number: Time: Name: School: Finish:

1 371 10:35.38 Jessica Musgrove South Tama 1

2 365 11:43.32 Lindsey Breon Pella Christian 2

3 360 12:07.00 Claire Milligan Pella Christian 3

4 364 12:12.92 Jacque Lensing Pella Christian 4

5 366 12:17.63 Lauren Gumm South Tama 5

6 346 12:22.47 Olivia Jones Montezuma 6

7 352 12:24.17 Colleen Craig Colfax-Mingo 7

8 377 12:30.82 Ashton Bohlen Belle Plaine 8

9 353 12:40.20 Ilia Hostetter Colfax-Mingo 9

10 373 12:40.49 Bailey Wanders North Mahaska 10

11 348 12:58.15 Jolene Lechtenberg Montezuma 11

12 349 13:00.32 Amber Lechtenberg Montezuma 12

13 375 13:06.28 Amber McCombs Twin Cedars 13

14 350 13:07.82 Katey Meythaler Montezuma 14

15 347 13:09.62 Ciara Hirsch Montezuma 15

16 355 13:11.45 Shaylee Shedenhelm Colfax-Mingo 16

17 367 13:43.17 Esmerelda De La Torre South Tama 17

18 354 13:48.62 Payton Rhone Colfax-Mingo 18

19 351 14:27.52 Jordan Atwood Colfax-Mingo 19

20 368 14:46.90 Samantha Oliver South Tama 20

21 381 15:16.36 Kayleigh Whitlow Moravia 21

22 372 15:25.30 Holly Rigel North Tama 22

23 374 16:06.09 Ashlynn Playle North Mahaska 23

24 376 16:15.94 Elyse Striegel Belle Plaine 24

25 379 17:23.64 Alexis Ganoe Moravia 25

26 361 21:52.94 Hannah Dykstra Pella Christian 26
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Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

346 12:22.47 Olivia Jones Montezuma 6 6

347 13:09.62 Ciara Hirsch Montezuma 15 12

348 12:58.15 Jolene Lechtenberg Montezuma 11 9

349 13:00.32 Amber Lechtenberg Montezuma 12 10

350 13:07.82 Katey Meythaler Montezuma 14 11

48

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Montezuma

Montezuma Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

0Lynnville-Sully Team Total: 

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Lynnville-Sully



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

351 14:27.52 Jordan Atwood Colfax-Mingo 19 16

352 12:24.17 Colleen Craig Colfax-Mingo 7 7

353 12:40.20 Ilia Hostetter Colfax-Mingo 9 8

354 13:48.62 Payton Rhone Colfax-Mingo 18 15

355 13:11.45 Shaylee Shedenhelm Colfax-Mingo 16 13

59

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Colfax-Mingo

Colfax-Mingo Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

357 0 Josie Te Grotenhuis Pella Christian   

358 0 Alexis De Vries Pella Christian   

359 0 Abby Te Grotenhuis Pella Christian   

360 12:07.00 Claire Milligan Pella Christian 3 3

361 21:52.94 Hannah Dykstra Pella Christian 26 18

362 0 Cassidy Bush Pella Christian   

363 0 Laura De Zwarte Pella Christian   

364 12:12.92 Jacque Lensing Pella Christian 4 4

365 11:43.32 Lindsey Breon Pella Christian 2 2

27Pella Christian Team Total:

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Pella Christian



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

0

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Keota

Keota Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

366 12:17.63 Lauren Gumm South Tama 5 5

367 13:43.17 Esmerelda De La Torre South Tama 17 14

368 14:46.90 Samantha Oliver South Tama 20 17

369 0 Bri Nelson South Tama   

370 0 Steph Slaven South Tama   

371 10:35.38 Jessica Musgrove South Tama 1 1

37South Tama Team Total: 

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring South Tama



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

372 15:25.30 Holly Rigel North Tama 22

0

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring North Tama

North Tama Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

373 12:40.49 Bailey Wanders North Mahaska 10

374 16:06.09 Ashlynn Playle North Mahaska 23

0North Mahaska Team Total: 

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring North Mahaska



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

375 13:06.28 Amber McCombs Twin Cedars 13

0

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Twin Cedars

Twin Cedars Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

376 16:15.94 Elyse Striegel Belle Plaine 24

377 12:30.82 Ashton Bohlen Belle Plaine 8

0Belle Plaine Team Total: 

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Belle Plaine



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

378 0 Jordan Van Ee Sigourney  

0

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Sigourney

Sigourney Team Total: 



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

0BGM Team Total: 

High School Boys Team Scoring BGM



Team: 

Individual Team

Number: Time: Name: School: Place: Score:

379 17:23.64 Alexis Ganoe Moravia 25

380 0 Emma McDanel Moravia  

381 15:16.36 Kayleigh Whitlow Moravia 21

0

Jr. High Girls Team Scoring Moravia

Moravia Team Total: 



Team Score: Place:

48 3

0 0

59 4

27 1

0 0

37 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0Moravia

North Tama

North Mahaska

Twin Cedars

Belle Plaine

Sigourney

BGM

South Tama

Jr. High Girlss - Team Places

Team:

Montezuma

Lynnville-Sully

Colfax-Mingo

Pella Christian

Keota


